

JMAZ Group Appoints Music Pro Marketing as Manufacturers Rep!

For Immediate Release:

South El Monte, CA – January 11, 2024 – JMAZ Group, the manufacturer of entertainment lighting equipment and accessories, announces the appointment of Music Pro Marketing as the company's sales representatives in Delaware, Maryland, Southern New Jersey, Pennsylvania, and Virginia Territories.

"We are very excited to work with Music Pro Marketing! I know that Steve and his team will add great value to all the JMAZ Brands. We are very confident Music Pro Marketing will help expand our JMAZ product offering in the market." commented Adam Scolaro, Vice President of JMAZ.

"Music Pro Marketing is very excited to be representing JMAZ Lighting here in the MidAtlantic territory. We believe their line of lighting fixtures, special effects and video walls will do very well with dealers, AV installers and other resellers in the region. They are a great addition to our line card, and we look forward to a great start with them in 2024! "Commented Steve Taylor, President of Music Pro Marketing.

About Music Pro Marketing:

Music Pro Marketing is an independent sales and marketing firm based in the mid-Atlantic area. We represent professional audio video and lighting equipment manufacturers to resellers, integrators, contractor, and system designers. You may contact Music Pro Marketing by the following methods:

P: 844-676-0676 E-Mail: orders@musicpromarketing.com

Website: www.musicpromarketing.com/

About JMAZ Lighting:

JMAZ is the premier supplier of the most transforming high efficient battery-powered moving head fixtures in the industry. From the most cost-effective lighting products for mobile entertainers to the most advanced technology in professional stage lighting products for nightclubs, concert, stage, touring, theater, and production applications, to fresh new lighting effect ideas and tailored lighting design consultation.